
IES GANESH NAGAR VIDYALAYA, TITWALA 

Mob.No.8169104186             Website: www.ies.edu/Titwala  

 Email: id: gnv.titwala.kg@ies.edu 

          MONTHLY PLANNING FOR SEPTEMBER 2022 

1)Dear Parent’s 

Kindly note 

• Distribution of sweets and gift items on birthday is not allowed. 

• Fees: - Kindly pay the fees at the earliest, if paid ignore. 

• KG children have holiday on every Saturday & Month End days 

2) Projects Display and Celebrations: - Parents are requested to send a picture 

on the project mentioned below on or before the project date. 

Date  Day Festival & Project Display Dress code 

26.9.2022 Monday Ghatasthapana Uniform 

27.9.2022 Tuesday Bondla &Garba Traditional 

  

3)Special Days &Activities: - 

a) Mud Activity:- Wednesday 14.9.2022 

b) Rain cycle,Sources &uses of water:- Thursday15.9.2022 

c)  Outdoor activities:-Friday 16.9.2022 

d) Special Week:_ BEFRIEND NATURE  

Date Day Activity 

19.9.2022 Monday Nature Trail: Introduction of different trees, 
plants,shrubs,climbers herbs 

20.9.2022 Tuesday Germination Day &Puppet show 

21.9.2022 Wednesday Activity Leaf printing& wet & Dry waste 

segregation. 

22.9.2022 Thursday Eco Club Activities &Donate Sapling to eco 

club  

e) Sorting Activity& colour day:- 

Children will be given an activity to sort out the Methi Leaves (fenugreek leaves) 

on Wednesday 28.9.2022 

Colour Day: -( Green Colour) Children will carry any green colour object. 

f)Methi Puri treat:- 

Children will enjoy a treat of “Methi Puri” on Thursday 28.9.2022.Parents are 

requested to send an empty tiffin box in their child’s bag. 

4)Competitions: - Friday 23.9.2022 : Fancy Dress 

Subject:- fruit, Flower, Bird, vegetable. 

Children will say few sentences on selected character. 

5) Open Day & Matrudin Celebrations:-   Friday  30.9.2022 

MINI & JR.KG:- 11.00 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. 

SR.KG:-2.00 p.m. to 3.30 p.m. 

5)Holidays: - Friday 30.9.2022 Month End 

                   Soliciting your co-operation. 

                                                             Smt.Sarla Papabathuni (In Charge) 

                                                              

http://www.ies.edu/Titwala

